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NAD 500mg

555.41 mg

NAD-+

Certificate of Analysis

2601060180

La Peptides

LaPe2601060180

01/06/2026

1/8/2026

518

99.775%

White Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification

Result

NAD+

99.775%
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[M+H]+

0.759 663.03
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